Home » Mircom » Mircom FA-300-6DDR-CG Marine Fire Alarm Control Unit Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  Mircom FA-300-6DDR-CG Marine Fire Alarm Control
Unit
2  Description
3  Features
4  Adder Modules
5  Specifications

Mircom’s Remote Trouble Indicator provides remote annunciation of fire alarm troubles. The RTI-1 mounts onto a
standard single gang electrical box.
Ordering Information
Model Description
Control Unit
FA-300-6DDR-CG Six Zone LCD Display Marine Fire Alarm Control Unit with built-in UDACT/Digital C
ommunicator
Adder Modules
ICAC-306 Six Initiating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
OCAC-302 Two Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
RM-306 Six Relay Circuit Adder Module
RM-312 Twelve Relay Circuit Adder Module
PR-300 Polarity Reversal/City Tie Module
Remote Annunciators and Modules
RAM-300LCDR Remote LCD Annunciator with a Red enclosure
RAM-208R Eight zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-216R Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-1016TZDS Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator with individual Trouble LEDs
SRM-312R Remote Relay Module with red enclosure
RTI-1 Remote Trouble Indicator
BB-1001R Red enclosure for RAM-1016TZDS
Accessories